
СПИСКИ ВЫДЕРЖАВШИХ ВСТУПИТЕЛЬНЫЕ ИСПЫТАНИЯ 

(14.07.2017) 
 

04.03.01 - Химия 

(Очная форма обучения) 
(ХИМИЯ) 

№ Фамилия Имя Отчество Балл 

1 Тенгизова Оксана Ахмедовна 60 

2 Шханокова Разалина Рамазановна 51 

3 Хаутиева Хяди Умаровна 48 

4 Машукова Милена Амуровна 47 

5 Хатажукова Милана Жирослановна 45 

6 Мамбетов Мурат Владимирович 45 

7 Оразаева Карина Расуловна 44 

8 Гудантова Залина Владимировна 44 

9 Мурзаканова Алина Аслановна 44 

10 Хавпачева Виолетта Вадимовна 43 

11 Кушхова Алена Исламовна 40 

12 Ногерова Мадина Алиевна 39 

13 Чочуева Фатима Хусеиновна 39 

14 Отарова Джамиля Аслановна 38 

15 Дзейтова Зарема Якубовна 38 

16 Хайназаров Руслан Махамаджанович 37 

17 Кафоева Лалина Жираслановна 37 

18 Котиева Хеди Муссаевна 36 

19 Балаева Мадина Рамазановна 36 

 

05.03.02 - География 

(Очная форма обучения) 

(ГЕОГРАФИЯ) 

№ Фамилия Имя Отчество Балл 

1 Кишев Мурат Александрович 75 

2 Кишева Карина Тимофеевна 71 

3 Волкова Кристина Александровна 68 

4 Гендугова Фатима Хазраиловна 49 

5 Сокуров Астемир Исупович 45 

6 Карданова Масират Беслановна 44 

7 Кожев Амир Геннадьевич 42 

8 
Даурбекова Людмила Нурслан-

бековна 
40 

9 Асанов Рамазан Анатольевич 40 



10 Достов Владимир Владимирович 39 

11 Илаев Асланбек Валерьевич 39 

12 Таттаева Халимат Хабибуллаховна 37 

13 Ульбашев Ильяс Исмаилович 37 

 

06.03.01 - Биология 

(Очная форма обучения) 

(ХИМИЯ) 

№ Фамилия Имя Отчество Балл 

1 Тенгизова Оксана Ахмедовна 60 

2 Шханокова Разалина Рамазановна 51 

3 Карданова Эльмира Беслановна 49 

4 Чочаев Кязим Рамазанович 48 

5 Хатажукова Милана Жирослановна 45 

6 Краснолобова Лилия Петровна 40 

7 Кушхова Алена Исламовна 40 

8 Чочуева Фатима Хусеиновна 39 

9 Кафоева Лалина Жираслановна 37 

10 Хайназаров Руслан Махамаджанович 37 

11 Тазова Алиса Мухадиновна 37 

12 Балаева Мадина Рамазановна 36 

13 Саракуева Зульфия Азретовна 36 

14 Котиева Хеди Муссаевна 36 

15 Кибишева Зулета Ауладиновна 36 

 

18.03.01 - Химическая технология 

(Очная форма обучения) 

(ХИМИЯ) 

№ Фамилия Имя Отчество Балл 

1 Тенгизова Оксана Ахмедовна 60 

2 Карданова Эльмира Беслановна 49 

3 Хаутиева Хяди Умаровна 48 

4 Кушхова Алена Исламовна 40 

5 Чочуева Фатима Хусеиновна 39 

 

31.05.01 - Лечебное дело 

(Очная форма обучения) 

(ХИМИЯ) 

№ Фамилия Имя Отчество Балл 

1 Алкашев Алим Туземович 92 



2 Хатанова Ляна Хажмуратовна 90 

3 Кадыкоев Амир Тимурович 78 

4 Хочиева Жамиля Халимовна 77 

5 Чочаев Кязим Рамазанович 48 

6 Мержоева Макка Висингиреевна 46 

7 Махиев Жамбулат Хизирович 45 

8 Орусбиев Ахмад Раманович 44 

9 Хузин Рустам Илдусович 44 

10 Мурзаканова Алина Аслановна 44 

11 Шатуева Айшат Сулумбековна 43 

12 Мурадов Расим Элипашаевич 42 

13 Карданова Карина Ахмедовна 42 

14 Мержоева Мадина Висингиреевна 42 

15 Докшукин Амир Альбертович 42 

 

31.05.02 - Педиатрия 

(Очная форма обучения) 

(ХИМИЯ) 

№ Фамилия Имя Отчество Балл 

1 Хочиева Жамиля Халимовна 77 

2 Мержоева Макка Висингиреевна 46 

3 Карданова Карина Ахмедовна 42 

4 Мурадов Расим Элипашаевич 42 

5 Мержоева Мадина Висингиреевна 42 

 

31.05.03 - Стоматология 

(Очная форма обучения) 

(ХИМИЯ) 

№ Фамилия Имя Отчество Балл 

1 Алкашев Алим Туземович 92 

2 Хатанова Ляна Хажмуратовна 90 

3 Кадыкоев Амир Тимурович 78 

4 Хочиева Жамиля Халимовна 77 

5 
Кадырова Халимат Хож- 

Баудиевна 
45 

6 Махиев Жамбулат Хизирович 45 

7 Хузин Рустам Илдусович 44 

8 Шатуева Айшат Сулумбековна 43 

9 Кахиров Абдулкадыр Магомедович 43 

10 Докшукин Амир Альбертович 42 



11 Мурадов Расим Элипашаевич 42 

 

33.05.01 - Фармация 

(Очная форма обучения) 

(ХИМИЯ) 

№ Фамилия Имя Отчество Балл 

1 Кегадуева Марьяна Адальбиевна 79 

2 Кокова Марьяна Аслановна 78 

3 Чочаев Кязим Рамазанович 48 

4 Хузин Рустам Илдусович 44 

5 Мурзаканова Алина Аслановна 44 

6 Шатуева Айшат Сулумбековна 43 

7 Докшукин Амир Альбертович 42 

 


